Apex Medium Base Flush Mount

APF Series

Features

LOCATION

PREPARED
BY

DATE

COMMENTS

QUANTITY

CATALOG
NUMBER

FIXTURE TYPE

Solid wood with accent detail. Features Lumafuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic shade.

White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light. Ideal use in kitchens, hallways,

and anywhere general lighting is needed. Provides lighting in residential,

commercial and hospitality applications. Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

Construction

Special laminated fabric on acrylic material with solid wood trim and

white bottom diffuser. Back pan is made from 22-gauge stamped steel

and painted in lighting grade white. Standard mounting holes and

hardware included. The canopy fits over a standard junction box. Power supply
connections must be made inside a junction box (not included).

Finish

Solid wood accent available in espresso or weathered grey finish.

Diffuser

LumaFuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic front shade in Jute or Linen White.

Weathered Grey/
Linen White

White bottom acrylic diffuser

Electrical
120V medium base socket.

Lamping
For use with 100W equivalent LED bulb.

(2), (3) or (4) 25W Max medium base bulbs (lamps not included).

Certification

All fixtures are cETLus listed for indoor damp locations.

Warranty

Limited warranty: This fixture is free from
defects in materials and workmanship for
a period of 5 year from date-of-purchase.

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.

Ordering Information:

Espresso/Jute

Espresso/Jute
APF1214MBES-JT
APF1524MBES-JT
APF1932MBES-JT
APF2432MBES-JT
APF3044MBES-JT

Espresso/

Linen White
APFI1214MBES-LW
APF1524MBES-LW
APF1932MBES-LW
APF2432MBES-LW
APF3044MBES-LW

Weathered Grey/Jute | Qty. Lamp
APF1214MBWG-JT 2 25W (MAX)
APF1524MBWG-JT 3 25W (MAX)
APF1932MBWG-JT 3 25W (MAX)
APF2432MBWG-JT 3 25W (MAX)
APF3044MBWG-JT 4 25W (MAX)
Weathered Grey/

Linen White Qty. Lamp
APF1214MBWG-LW 2 25W (MAX)
APF1524MBWG-LW 3 25W (MAX)
APF1932MBWG-LW 3 25W (MAX)
APF2432MBWG-LW 3 25W (MAX)
APF3044MBWG-LW 4 25W (MAX)

2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle « Waukegan, IL.

DIA.
14-1/4”

17
21-1/4”"

27-1/4”
33-3/8"

DIA.
14-1/4"
17"
21-1/4”
27-1/4"

33-3/8"

60087 « P: 847.249.5970 « F: 847.249.2618 * AFXinc.com

D

4-1/4
4-1/4"
4-1/4

7-1/4”

4-1/4
4-1/4
4-1/4”

7-1/4"

o

|—0D.IA.4|

R0/23



