

LOCATION	DATE
PREPARED BY	QUANTITY
COMMENTS	FIXTURE TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER	

# Apex Medium Base Flush Mount APF Series

#### **Features**

Solid wood with accent detail. Features Lumafuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic shade. White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light. Ideal use in kitchens, hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed. Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications. Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

#### Construction

Special laminated fabric on acrylic material with solid wood trim and white bottom diffuser. Back pan is made from 22-gauge stamped steel and painted in lighting grade white. Standard mounting holes and hardware included. The canopy fits over a standard junction box. Power supply connections must be made inside a junction box (not included).

#### **Finish**

Solid wood accent available in espresso or weathered grey finish.

## **Diffuser**

LumaFuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic front shade in Jute or Linen White. White bottom acrylic diffuser

## **Electrical**

120V medium base socket.

#### Lamping

For use with 100W equivalent LED bulb. (2), (3) or (4) 25W Max medium base bulbs (lamps not included).

#### Certification

All fixtures are cETLus listed for indoor damp locations.

### Warranty

Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 5 year from date-of-purchase.

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.





# **Ordering Information:**

Espresso/Jute	Weathered Grey/Jute	Qty.	Lamp	DIA.	D
APF1214MBES-JT	APF1214MBWG-JT	2	25W (MAX)	14-1/4"	4-1/4"
APF1524MBES-JT	APF1524MBWG-JT	3	25W (MAX)	17"	4-1/4"
APF1932MBES-JT	APF1932MBWG-JT	3	25W (MAX)	21-1/4"	4-1/4"
APF2432MBES-JT	APF2432MBWG-JT	3	25W (MAX)	27-1/4"	6"
APF3044MBES-JT	APF3044MBWG-JT	4	25W (MAX)	33-3/8"	7-1/4"
Espresso/	Weathered Grey/				
Espresso/ Linen White	Weathered Grey/   Linen White	Qty.	Lamp	DIA.	D
		Qty.	Lamp 25W (MAX)		<b>D</b> 4-1/4"
Linen White	Linen White			14-1/4"	_
Linen White APF1214MBES-LW	Linen White APF1214MBWG-LW	2	25W (MAX)	14-1/4" 17"	4-1/4"
Linen White APF1214MBES-LW APF1524MBES-LW	Linen White APF1214MBWG-LW APF1524MBWG-LW	2 3	25W (MAX) 25W (MAX)	14-1/4" 17"	4-1/4" 4-1/4"

